
Phila. Fruit Market
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Price* a* o! 22-JUL-98

17.00- mostly 17.00-15.50 some
21.00 fr qual 12.00-14.00 some 11.00 72s
17.00- mostly 1750-1850 fr qua!
12.00- some 11.00 88s 12.00-15.50
some 16.00-1650ft qual 11.00-13.00113s
11.00- few 15.00-16.00 fr qual
11.00- 138 s fr qual 12.00 4/5 buctns
FL Valencia 100 s 14.00 —TANGELOS:
OFFERINGS NONE —TANGERINES:
OFFERINGS NONE —TEMPLES:
OFFERINGS NONE

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: MARK-
ET SLIGHTLY HIGHERfits 12 1-pt cups
with lids NI med-lge 8.00-10.00 mostly
9.00 fair cond 7.00fits 12 6-oz cups with
lids OR med-lge 10.00
CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
MISC BERRIES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
fits 12 5.6-oz cups with lids OR AIR
Blackberries 20.00 —RASPBERRIES;
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —STRAWBERRIES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY fits 12 l-pt bkts CA
med-lge 9.00-11.00 few 12.00 one label
13.00- fr cond 6.00-8.00 ord cond
2.00-

MELONS -CANTALOUPS: OFFER-
INGS LIGH* 1/2 etns/erts AZ 15s 20.00
CA ISsfair cond 12.00-14.00fit ctns NI 6s
9.00 8s 9.00 9s 9.00 —HONEYDEWS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 2/3 ctns AZ
5s 9.00-10.00 6s 10.00-11.00CA Ss 10.00
6s 11.00 8s 12.00 TX457.00-8.005s 10.00

6s 8.00-10.00 —MISC MELONS; 2/3ctns
CA Casaba Ss 10.00-11.00 Crenshaw 3s
8.00 6s ord cond 3.00-4.00 Persian 8s Old
cond 3.004.00 Sharlyn 5s 10.00-11.00
WATERMELONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY bins MD Sangria Type 22-24 lb
150.00-175.00 per melon GA Sangria

22-24 lb ft cond 1.00-3.00 MD Sangria
20-22 lb3.00 Crimson Sweet 20-22 lb2.50
22-24 lb 3.50-3.75 25-29 lb 4.254.50 NC
Regency 22-24 lb 4.0025-28 lb 4.50 28-30
lb 5.00

Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable Mark-
et News, Federal-Slate Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

CLEAR 77-94
NA-FVOIO
CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:

MARKET STEADY etns CA Star Ruby
23s 13.0027s 13.00 Ruby Red 27s 14.00fr
qual 11.00 32s 14.00 fr qual 11.00 36s
14.00frqual 11.0040 s 14.00-14.50fr qual
11.0048sfr qual 11.0056 s frqual 11.00

LEMONS: MARKET STEADY ctns CA
95s 29.00 fr qual 22.00 115 s 34.00 fr qual
23.00- ord qua) 20.00-21.00 140s
32.50 fr qual 25.00-27.00 ord qual
20.00- 165 s 36.00 fr qual 28.00 ord
qual 20.00-21.00 15kg entrs SPBOAT 80s
10.00- 90s 13.00-15.00 few 16.00
100 s 13.00-15.00 few 16.00 120s
13.00- 160 s 13.00-15.00 few 16.00
180 s 13.00-15.00 few 16.00 —LIMES:
MARKET STEADY 10 lb ctns FL 48s
6.00 54s 6.00 MX 48s 4.50-5.50 54s
3.50-550 63s 3.50-550 —MISC CIT-
RUS: NO SALES REPORTED
ORANGES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA Valencia 56s

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES;
MARKET STEADY CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE ctns tiypk
WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 72s 14.50
80s 14.50 88s 14.50 100 s 14.50 113 s 14.50
125 s 14.50 Golden Delicious 80s 2J.00

88s 21.00 100 s 19.00 WAFcy Red Deli-
cious 64s 12.00 72s 12.00 80s 12.00 88s
12.00 100 s 12.00 125 s 12.00
APRICOTS; 24 lb ctns IseCAPatterson #6

1/2 12.00-13.00 #7 10.00-11.00 #7 1/2
10.0011.00 #8 11.00 —AVOCADOS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns 2 lyr
CA Hass 48s 37.00-41.00 mostly
37.0038.00 —BANANAS: MARKET
STEADY 40 lb ctns IMPORT 13.50 fair
qua! 11.0012.00 sml 7.509.00 40 lb ctns
bagged IMPORT 12.50 ctns institutional
pk IMPORT petite 13.00

—CHERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 20 lb ctns/lugs UT U.S. One
Bing 12 row sz & Igr 18.00 WA WAOne
Bing 11 1/2 row sz & Igr 26.00 Lambert
Super sz 19.00 —FRUITS OTHER: cuts 1
lyr FL Carambola - Star Fruit 25s 30.00
30s 30.00 —GRAPES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY NEW CROP 20 lb lugs

• Melroe Spra-Coupes
• Layco Blenders & Conveyors
• Swinger Loaders
• Norwesco Tanks
• Simpson Foam Markers
• TeeJet Sprayer Controls
• Raven Sprayer Controls

M W4d fl 1-800-345-3546
Mi imA I 717-677-6197

Fax 717-677-4291

! wcw''cirm I
l Tim mm amszashw j

LAUREL FARMERS
AUCTION MARKET

P.O. Box 633
Laurel, DE 19956

Marketing Fresh Produce
Through Mid-September

Watermelons, Cantaloupes, Sugar Babies,
Tomatoes and More
Opening July 9 9AM

“No buyer too big or small-
Pickup loads to tractor trailer loads sold-

Buy your own - No fee for buying
No broker needed”

Please call for more information

302-875-3147 302-875-5136

CA Thompson Seedless med-lge
22.0023.00 19 lb lugs bgd CA Flame
Seedless med-lge 20.00 18 lb lugs bgd AZ
Thompson Seedless med 12.00-14.00

Flame Seedless med 11.00 CA Perlette
med-lge 12.00 Thompson Seedless med
13.0014.00 mostly 14.00 Ige 20.0021.00

Flame Seedless med-lge 18.0020.00med
14.00 poor cond 1.002.00Black Seedless

med-lge poor cond 1.002.00 MX Perlette
med 11.00 Thompson Seedless sml-med
12.00- Flame Seedless med-lge
14.00- few 16.00 fair cond

'

10.0011.00 —KIWIFRUIT: MARKET
STEADY fits 1 lyr NZ 39s 7.00
MANGOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns 1 lyr MX Tommy Atkins
10s 5.50 12s 5.00 —NECTARINES:
MARKET STEADY 25 lb ctns Ise CA
California Well Matured Spring Bright 56
sz 18.0019.00 64 sz 16.5017.00 fr cond
8.0010.00 72sz 13.0014.00—PAPAYA:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —PEACHES: ctns/lugs 2-lyr
ttypk CA no sales reported 25 lb ctns DE
Redhaven 2 l/2“up 10.00 —PEARS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 40 lb boxes
AG BOAT D’Anjou 70s 18.0020.0080s
18.00- 90s 18.00-20.00 100s
18.00- 110 s 18.00-20.00 120s
18.00- —PERSIMMONS: OFFER-
INGS NONE —PINEAPPLES: MARKET
STEADY cuts 1 lyr HIAIR 6s 12.00cuts 2
lyr CR 10s 14.00 12s 14.00 14s 14.00 HD
10s 13.00 12s 13.00 14s 13.00

PLANTAINS: 50 lb cuts CR Yellow 15.00
EC Green 14.00 —PLUMS: MARKET
STEADY 28 lb cuts Ise CA California
Well Matured Black Amber 30 series
20.00- 40 series 18.00-22.00mostly
18.00- SO series 16.00-20.00 Santa

Rosa 50 sz fr cond 10.00-12.00 Simka
Rosa 30 series 20.00-24.00 45 sz
18.00-22.00Catalina 30 series20.00-24.00

40 series 18.00-22.00 50 series
16.00-20.00 —POMEGRANATES:

OFFERINGS NONE
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Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 25, 1998-Al3

Cumberland Valley
Produce Auction

Shlppensburg, Pa.
Week at Julj 20

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: .50-6.50 V 4 BU.
BEANS: GREEN 3.25-11.00 54 BU.;

YELLOW 5.00-11.50 V 4 BU.; ROMA
5.00- ■/. BU.

BLACKBERRIES: 2.50- QT.. 1.10
PINT.

BLUEBERRIES; 8.50-16.00 FLAT.
BROCCOLI: 5.00-8.00 'A BU.
CABBAGE: .10-.18 LB.. 2.00 BU.,

.30-1.20 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: .18-2.10 EACH.
CUCUMBERS: .50-8.50 54 BU.
EGGPLANT: 8.50-9.00 54 BU.
NECTARINES: 3.00-18.00 V 4 BU..

10.00 FLAT.
PEACHES: 1.00-14.00 54 BU.
PEARS: 4.75 V. BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO LRGE.

6.00- V. BU.
PICKLES: 2.50-10.00 '/. BU.
PLUMS: 3.00-15.00 8 QT. FLAT.
POTATOES: RED 1.50-6.00 54 BU.,

5.00- 50LBS.; WHITE 1.75-10.00 54
BU., 2.50-8.00 50 LBS.

RED BEETS: .20-.50 BUNCH.
4.50-9.50 54 BU.

RHUBARB: 12.00 BU.
SQUASH: YELLOW .40-20.00 54 BU.;

ACORN 3.50 54 BU.; PATTYPANS
1.00- V 4 BU.

SWEET CORN: .10-3.35 DOZEN.
TOMATOES: RED, SM. TO LRGE.

5.00- 14 BU., 1.60-1.70 LB.; YEL-
LOW SM. TO LRGE 12.00 54 BU.. .80
LB.

ZUCCHINI: GREEN 1.00-8.00 54 BU..
YELLOW 7.00 54 BU.

FLOWERS: BEDDING .02-2.00POTS;
PERENNIALS 1.50 POT; GLADIOLA
2.00-6.50 LOT; CUT FLOWERS .20
BUNCH, 2.25 POT.

SALE DAYS MON. THRU SAT., 9
A.M.
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